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      PERCENTUALE TASSO DI ASSENZA DEL 3^ TRIMESTRE 2024 

MESE UNITA’ 
PERSONALE  

GIORNI 
LAVORATIVI 

ASSENZE GIORNI DI 
PRESENZA 

%ASSENZA % PRESENZA 

 
LUGLIO 

 
116 

 
2436 

 
123 

 
2313 

 
4,21% 

 
95,79% 

 
AGOSTO 

 
116 

 
2436 

 
31 

 
305 

 
1,27% 

 
98,73% 

 
SETTEMBRE 

 
139 

 
2919 

 
215 

 
2704 

 
7,37% 

 
92,63% 

 
 


